Games Statistics Financial Report Data as of: 9/29/20211:25:03 AM

From 2/1/2019 thru 2/28/2019 )
Report Run By: NEOMN\tiemann

Bets Info Bonus Info Total Wins Information Prize Information Cancellation Information
Game Name External Provider Bet Bet Amount Bonus Bonus Total Win Total Win Win Win <=600 Win Win >600 Cancelled Cancelled
Name Count Count Amount Count Amount <=600 Amount >600 Amount Count Amount
Count Count
Keno Multiplier Neogames 7,745,144 $7,401,015.50 102 $21.50 2,024,342 $6,475,280.50 2,024,237 $6,350,735.50 105 $124,545.00
Queen of Diamonds Neogames 4,377,673 $7,293,670.80 117,757 $58,485.35 1,749,480 $6,320,511.40 1,749,204 $5,981,756.75 276 $338,754.65
VIP Platinum Neogames 2,433,356 $5,482,818.50 67 $16.40 995,620 $4,784,694.65 995,403 $4,532,604.25 217 $252,090.40
Prince of Hearts Neogames 2,773,350 $4,305,060.00 115,829 $60,769.10 1,138,437 $3,760,536.00 1,138,226 $3,510,344.25 211 $250,191.75
Blackjack Doubler Neogames 1,793,823 $3,930,014.05 50 $55.40 694,314 $3,492,482.60 694,152 $3,325,232.25 162 $167,250.35
Treetop Treasures Neogames 1,587,000 $2,908,982.50 17,422 $15,196.90 613,993 $2,595,142.65 613,915 $2,496,898.15 78 $98,244.50
Football Payout Neogames 3,950,718 $2,847,806.25 318,976 $73,472.10 1,202,724 $2,647,948.20 1,202,660 $2,520,448.20 64 $127,500.00
Fruity Cubes Neogames 1,754,034 $2,758,025.50 10 $4.90 679,298 $2,452,912.15 679,249 $2,403,072.15 49 $49,840.00
Instant Keno Neogames 3,886,085 $2,282,679.20 113,255 $19,276.60 1,447,501 $2,014,059.95 1,447,452 $1,911,809.95 49 $102,250.00
King of Clubs Neogames 1,437,184 $2,096,092.20 111,758 $59,831.50 586,146 $1,844,768.60 586,058 $1,751,864.35 88 $92,904.25
Road Trip USA Neogames 1,273,714 $1,935,070.40 12 $9.70 401,951 $1,714,623.25 401,947 $1,709,116.25 4 $5,507.00
Ultimate Wizard Neogames 1,216,692 $1,676,508.25 485,789 $1,462,786.85 485,750 $1,414,737.60 39 $48,049.25
Quick 6 Neogames 1,228,174 $1,639,745.20 530 $221.55 530,550 $1,438,666.50 530,497 $1,373,236.75 53 $65,429.75
Hit Series Neogames 894,037 $1,622,903.50 1,252 $598.45 362,359 $1,417,963.30 362,310 $1,346,917.55 49 $71,045.75
Shocking 7s Neogames 637,437 $1,590,930.75 8,927 $4,147.70 246,333 $1,427,958.20 246,241 $1,313,630.70 92 $114,327.50
VIP GOLD Neogames 542,188 $1,562,988.50 1,004 $534.25 212,751 $1,410,391.25 212,625 $1,260,863.25 126 $149,528.00
Multiplier Max Out Neogames 831,641 $1,466,050.50 280,854 $1,274,879.55 280,798 $1,203,177.85 56 $71,701.70
VIP Black Neogames 691,576 $1,308,219.50 522 $204.85 303,292 $1,128,365.90 303,255 $1,090,614.85 37 $37,751.05
Bullseye Keno Neogames 830,010 $1,009,454.10 332,507 $875,305.64 332,484 $844,467.64 23 $30,838.00
10x The Cash Neogames 1,375,479 $882,199.95 7,022 $1,484.75 420,477 $775,852.30 420,474 $723,852.30 3 $52,000.00
Roll the Dice Neogames 564,571 $836,633.45 167,642 $741,513.90 167,618 $707,978.90 24 $33,535.00
Triple 7s Neogames 700,974 $816,168.30 453,910 $714,003.70 453,905 $700,751.85 5 $13,251.85

Version: 1.0 Page 1 of 3



Unwrap the Cash
Egyptian Deluxe
Cashword
Diamond Payout
Wizard of All
Treasure Bay
Fruity Cashword
Triple Gems
Slapshot!

Fuzzball Keno
Mega Bucks
Blazing Red 7s
Stars and Stripes
Cowboy Cash Roundup
Golden Harvest
Wild Time Doubler
Tax Free

Sweet Winnings
Cats vs Dogs
Cosmic Expander
Egyptian Oasis
Amazon Adventures
Pot O Gold

Pure Gold

Golden Island
Alfredo

8-Bit Bucks

Roaring 20s

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

870,793

294,300

505,633

319,126

882,972

729,887

482,423

626,716

180,631

680,034

293,506

664,992

598,091

234,215

338,121

423,994

233,336

241,862

350,325

228,344

104,393

211,149

167,873

189,966

219,334

128,662

176,175

54,632

$628,544.50

$552,445.00

$542,366.50

$515,283.50

$472,802.75

$429,322.00

$410,706.50

$387,074.80

$364,892.50

$361,033.00

$335,929.95

$334,530.90

$332,080.30

$319,642.70

$314,101.75

$276,992.45

$268,300.50

$256,882.45

$256,453.00

$167,088.75

$167,052.00

$158,315.00

$144,665.00

$138,336.75

$99,220.70

$92,461.55

$88,366.25

$86,201.00

40

211

330

160

$3.75 291,572

125,269

$84.50 163,087

113,131

269,655

223,334

146,509

183,257

$312.75 68,445

444,824

213,921

215,682

182,343

59,864

87,930

135,639

70,509

129,624

96,109

71,706

$53.20 29,814

73,429

119,659

81,184

72,507

83,823

$83.00 55,554

16,567

$559,925.25

$498,929.85

$448,242.25

$445,187.00

$414,709.55

$366,338.65

$342,244.00

$351,683.60

$311,544.75

$310,670.25

$296,730.20

$278,090.05

$297,322.45

$277,270.20

$274,294.25

$232,387.10

$232,124.50

$220,799.30

$212,173.25

$148,106.50

$139,539.40

$134,918.50

$126,390.05

$121,786.55

$85,885.85

$77,113.30

$79,080.05

$66,940.00

291,568

125,248

163,083

113,125

269,650

223,330

146,493

183,250

68,435

444,822

213,917

215,682

182,339

59,858

87,928

135,639

70,506

129,623

96,109

71,705

29,808

73,425

119,658

81,183

72,507

83,823

55,552

16,567

$534,425.25

$471,255.50

$436,242.25

$437,687.00

$405,459.55

$362,338.65

$325,494.00

$325,738.60

$293,624.75

$308,920.25

$286,199.15

$278,090.05

$285,322.45

$270,552.20

$272,294.25

$232,387.10

$227,624.50

$219,799.30

$212,173.25

$143,106.50

$133,908.40

$127,168.50

$124,378.05

$120,786.55

$85,885.85

$77,113.30

$74,080.05

$66,940.00

4

21

16

10

$25,500.00
$27,674.35
$12,000.00
$7,500.00
$9,250.00
$4,000.00
$16,750.00
$25,945.00
$17,920.00
$1,750.00

$10,531.05

$12,000.00
$6,718.00

$2,000.00

$4,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,631.00
$7,750.00
$2,012.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

Page 2 of 3



Neogam es Total: 52,956,345 $66,154,128.95 815,801 $294,868.20 19,155,217 $58,121,073.69 19,153,293 $55,613,106.54 1,924 $2,507,967.15

52,956,345 $66,154,128.95 815,801 $294,868.20 55,217 $58,121,073.69 153,293 $55,613,106.54 1,924 $2,507,967.15

Version: 1.0 Page 3 of 3



