Games Statistics Financial Report From 2/1/2019 thru 2/28/2019

Data as of: 9/29/2021 1:25:03 AM

Report Run By: NEOMI\tiemann

		Bets Info		Bonus Info		Total Wins Information		Prize Information				Cancellation Information	
Game Name	External Provider Name	Bet Count	Bet Amount	Bonus Count	Bonus Amount	Total Win Count	Total Win Amount	Win <=600 Count	Win <=600 Amount	Win >600 Count	Win >600 Amount	Cancelled Count	Cancelled Amount
Keno Multiplier	Neogames	7,745,144	\$7,401,015.50	102	\$21.50	2,024,342	\$6,475,280.50	2,024,237	\$6,350,735.50	105	\$124,545.00		
Queen of Diamonds	Neogames	4,377,673	\$7,293,670.80	117,757	\$58,485.35	1,749,480	\$6,320,511.40	1,749,204	\$5,981,756.75	276	\$338,754.65		
VIP Platinum	Neogames	2,433,356	\$5,482,818.50	67	\$16.40	995,620	\$4,784,694.65	995,403	\$4,532,604.25	217	\$252,090.40		
Prince of Hearts	Neogames	2,773,350	\$4,305,060.00	115,829	\$60,769.10	1,138,437	\$3,760,536.00	1,138,226	\$3,510,344.25	211	\$250,191.75		
Blackjack Doubler	Neogames	1,793,823	\$3,930,014.05	50	\$55.40	694,314	\$3,492,482.60	694,152	\$3,325,232.25	162	\$167,250.35		
Treetop Treasures	Neogames	1,587,000	\$2,908,982.50	17,422	\$15,196.90	613,993	\$2,595,142.65	613,915	\$2,496,898.15	78	\$98,244.50		
Football Payout	Neogames	3,950,718	\$2,847,806.25	318,976	\$73,472.10	1,202,724	\$2,647,948.20	1,202,660	\$2,520,448.20	64	\$127,500.00		
Fruity Cubes	Neogames	1,754,034	\$2,758,025.50	10	\$4.90	679,298	\$2,452,912.15	679,249	\$2,403,072.15	49	\$49,840.00		
Instant Keno	Neogames	3,886,085	\$2,282,679.20	113,255	\$19,276.60	1,447,501	\$2,014,059.95	1,447,452	\$1,911,809.95	49	\$102,250.00		
King of Clubs	Neogames	1,437,184	\$2,096,092.20	111,753	\$59,831.50	586,146	\$1,844,768.60	586,058	\$1,751,864.35	88	\$92,904.25		
Road Trip USA	Neogames	1,273,714	\$1,935,070.40	12	\$9.70	401,951	\$1,714,623.25	401,947	\$1,709,116.25	4	\$5,507.00		
Ultimate Wizard	Neogames	1,216,692	\$1,676,508.25			485,789	\$1,462,786.85	485,750	\$1,414,737.60	39	\$48,049.25		
Quick 6	Neogames	1,228,174	\$1,639,745.20	530	\$221.55	530,550	\$1,438,666.50	530,497	\$1,373,236.75	53	\$65,429.75		
Hit Series	Neogames	894,037	\$1,622,903.50	1,252	\$598.45	362,359	\$1,417,963.30	362,310	\$1,346,917.55	49	\$71,045.75		
Shocking 7s	Neogames	637,437	\$1,590,930.75	8,927	\$4,147.70	246,333	\$1,427,958.20	246,241	\$1,313,630.70	92	\$114,327.50		
VIP GOLD	Neogames	542,188	\$1,562,988.50	1,094	\$534.25	212,751	\$1,410,391.25	212,625	\$1,260,863.25	126	\$149,528.00		
Multiplier Max Out	Neogames	831,641	\$1,466,050.50			280,854	\$1,274,879.55	280,798	\$1,203,177.85	56	\$71,701.70		
VIP Black	Neogames	691,576	\$1,308,219.50	522	\$204.85	303,292	\$1,128,365.90	303,255	\$1,090,614.85	37	\$37,751.05		
Bullseye Keno	Neogames	830,010	\$1,009,454.10			332,507	\$875,305.64	332,484	\$844,467.64	23	\$30,838.00		
10x The Cash	Neogames	1,375,479	\$882,199.95	7,022	\$1,484.75	420,477	\$775,852.30	420,474	\$723,852.30	3	\$52,000.00		
Roll the Dice	Neogames	564,571	\$836,633.45			167,642	\$741,513.90	167,618	\$707,978.90	24	\$33,535.00		
Triple 7s	Neogames	700,974	\$816,168.30			453,910	\$714,003.70	453,905	\$700,751.85	5	\$13,251.85		

Unwrap the Cash	Neogames	870,793	\$628,544.50	40	\$3.75	291,572	\$559,925.25	291,568	\$534,425.25	4	\$25,500.00
Egyptian Deluxe	Neogames	294,300	\$552,445.00			125,269	\$498,929.85	125,248	\$471,255.50	21	\$27,674.35
Cashword	Neogames	505,633	\$542,366.50	211	\$84.50	163,087	\$448,242.25	163,083	\$436,242.25	4	\$12,000.00
Diamond Payout	Neogames	319,126	\$515,283.50			113,131	\$445,187.00	113,125	\$437,687.00	6	\$7,500.00
Wizard of All	Neogames	882,972	\$472,802.75			269,655	\$414,709.55	269,650	\$405,459.55	5	\$9,250.00
Treasure Bay	Neogames	729,887	\$429,322.00			223,334	\$366,338.65	223,330	\$362,338.65	4	\$4,000.00
Fruity Cashword	Neogames	482,423	\$410,706.50			146,509	\$342,244.00	146,493	\$325,494.00	16	\$16,750.00
Triple Gems	Neogames	626,716	\$387,074.80			183,257	\$351,683.60	183,250	\$325,738.60	7	\$25,945.00
Slapshot!	Neogames	180,631	\$364,892.50	330	\$312.75	68,445	\$311,544.75	68,435	\$293,624.75	10	\$17,920.00
Fuzzball Keno	Neogames	680,034	\$361,033.00			444,824	\$310,670.25	444,822	\$308,920.25	2	\$1,750.00
Mega Bucks	Neogames	293,506	\$335,929.95			213,921	\$296,730.20	213,917	\$286,199.15	4	\$10,531.05
Blazing Red 7s	Neogames	664,992	\$334,530.90			215,682	\$278,090.05	215,682	\$278,090.05		
Stars and Stripes	Neogames	598,091	\$332,080.30			182,343	\$297,322.45	182,339	\$285,322.45	4	\$12,000.00
Cowboy Cash Roundup	Neogames	234,215	\$319,642.70			59,864	\$277,270.20	59,858	\$270,552.20	6	\$6,718.00
Golden Harvest	Neogames	338,121	\$314,101.75			87,930	\$274,294.25	87,928	\$272,294.25	2	\$2,000.00
Wild Time Doubler	Neogames	423,994	\$276,992.45			135,639	\$232,387.10	135,639	\$232,387.10		
Tax Free	Neogames	233,336	\$268,300.50			70,509	\$232,124.50	70,506	\$227,624.50	3	\$4,500.00
Sweet Winnings	Neogames	241,862	\$256,882.45			129,624	\$220,799.30	129,623	\$219,799.30	1	\$1,000.00
Cats vs Dogs	Neogames	350,325	\$256,453.00			96,109	\$212,173.25	96,109	\$212,173.25		
Cosmic Expander	Neogames	228,344	\$167,088.75			71,706	\$148,106.50	71,705	\$143,106.50	1	\$5,000.00
Egyptian Oasis	Neogames	104,393	\$167,052.00	160	\$53.20	29,814	\$139,539.40	29,808	\$133,908.40	6	\$5,631.00
Amazon Adventures	Neogames	211,149	\$158,315.00			73,429	\$134,918.50	73,425	\$127,168.50	4	\$7,750.00
Pot O Gold	Neogames	167,873	\$144,665.00			119,659	\$126,390.05	119,658	\$124,378.05	1	\$2,012.00
Pure Gold	Neogames	189,966	\$138,336.75			81,184	\$121,786.55	81,183	\$120,786.55	1	\$1,000.00
Golden Island	Neogames	219,334	\$99,220.70			72,507	\$85,885.85	72,507	\$85,885.85		
Alfredo	Neogames	128,662	\$92,461.55			83,823	\$77,113.30	83,823	\$77,113.30		
8-Bit Bucks	Neogames	176,175	\$88,366.25	480	\$83.00	55,554	\$79,080.05	55,552	\$74,080.05	2	\$5,000.00
Roaring 20s	Neogames	54,632	\$86,201.00			16,567	\$66,940.00	16,567	\$66,940.00		

Neogames Total:	52,956,345	\$66,154,128.95	815,801	\$294,868.20	19,155,217	\$58,121,073.69	19,153,293	\$55,613,106.54	1,924	\$2,507,967.15
Grand Total	52,956,345	\$66,154,128.95	815,801	\$294,868.20	19,155,217	\$58,121,073.69	19,153,293	\$55,613,106.54	1,924	\$2,507,967.15